

STAFF APPROVAL NO. 251-SA-2009

	NO ADDITIONAL I	REVIEWS OR PERMITS ARE REQUIRED						
PROJECT NAME:	lhop							
LOCATION:	14826 N Pima Rd							
PARCEL	215-52-039F	QUARTER SECTION	34-48					
COMPANY NAME:	Romulus Inc							
APPLICANT'S NAME:	Chis Milisci							
ADDRESS:	4131 N 36 St Phoenix, AZ 85018							
PHONE:	602-443-3408	FAX:						
Staff. Plans shall be sui year fro	that your REQUEST is a bmitted for permits as recomdate of approval if a	ROVAL NOTIFICATION approved conceptually by Planning quired by the One-Stop Shop. This permit is required but has not b	approval expires one (1) een issued.					
I nese stipulations a	are in order to protect the	public health, safety, welfare, and	the City of Scottsdate.					
X STIPULATIONS:	 Paint colors shall match the renderings and samples staff approved on 7/16/09. Signs require separate permits and approvals. 							
RELATED CASES 401-F	PA-2009							
SIGNATURE: amound	lan							

Edmond Lamperez Date Approved: 7/16/09

STAFF: Please distribute to the list below and return this letter, along with approved plans, to the Coordination Specialists.

c Project File Applicant Code Enforcement

Project Name: IHOP	Submittal Requiremen
	City Staff Contact: EDMOND LAMPEREZ
Project Address: 14826 N. PIMA ROAD, S	SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260
Coning: <u>C2</u> A.P.N.: 215-	- 52 - 039 F Quarter Section: 34.48
Associated References: Project Number: 401-PA-09	Plan Check Number 2453-09 Case(s)
Request: EXTERIOR FINISH MODIFICA	MONS
s there an outstanding Code Enforcement citation or No	Notice of Compliance?
owner: MATT RILEY	Applicant: CHRIS MILISCI
Company: THE TERRADEN CORP.	Company: ROMULUS, INC.
Phone: 310.316. 1883 Fax:	Phone: 602.443.3408 Fax: 602.852.3966
-mail: mattriley 33@ hotmail.com	E-mail: chell @ romulusinc. com
ddress; 229 AVENUE I, #300 REDONOO BE	Abdress: 4131 N. 36TH ST. PHDENIX, AZ 8
	of materials requested below. All plans must be folde
Completed Application (this form) and Application	Cross Sections- for all cuts and fills
Fee \$ (fee subject to change every July)	Floor Plan(s) of additions, alterations, or new structures.
Site Location Map	The floor plan shall be dimensioned and clearly delineate existing and proposed construction.
Maricopa County Assessor's Parcel Map with site	Landscape Plan indicating location of existing and new
location highlighted	plants, location and dimension of paving, a plant palette with names, symbols, sizes, spacing & quantities, and
 Narrative describing nature of request Property Owner's Authorization, or signature 	open space/landscaping calculations.
below Homeowners/Property Owners Association	Elevation Drawings or Color Photosimulations of new additions, buildings, or other changes with materials and colors noted and keyed to material samples.
Approval (if applicable).	Material Samples- color chips, awning fabric, glazing, etc.
Color Photographs of site- including all areas of change.	Conceptual Grading & Drainage Plan showing existing & proposed drainage flows, channels and retention.
Site plan indicating extent and location of additions, buildings and other structures, indicate dimensions of	Copy of Liquor License Application (For all bars/ restaurants/patios)
existing and proposed structures, sidewalks, or driveways as well as any required setbacks.	Airport Vicinity Development Checklist- provided
Lighting- provide cut sheets, details, photometric for	Current Title Report
any proposed lighting.	Other:



#	80667
---	-------

3166	SA APPLICATION FEE (CASE)			1	\$82.0	0	100-21300-44221
Code	Description	Additional		Qty	Amour	it	Account Number
310-316		Density			QS	34-48	
REDON	IDO BEACH, CA 90277	Number of Units	1		Meter Size		
229 AV	ENUE 1 STE 300						
THE TE	RRADEN CORPORATION	Net Lot Area			Sewer Type		
Owner Inf	ormation	NAOS Lot Area	0		Water Type		
APN	215-52-039F	Gross Lot Area	0		Water Zone		
MCR	315-15	County	No		Metes/Bounds	No	
Marketing	Name	Lot Number			Cost Center		
Subdivisi	on NORTHSIGHT II				Payment Type	CHECK	
Address	14826 N PIMA RD				Paid Date	7/10/200	9
Reference	≱# 4 01-PA-2009				issued Date	7/10/200	9
4131 N	36 ST IX, AZ 85018						
Received ROMUL		Bil	Ι Το :				

AL A

SIGNED BY ALBERT MADRID ON 7/10/2009

Total Amount

\$82.00

(When a credit card is used as payment I agree to pay the above total amount according to the Card Issuer Agreement.) TO HAVE WATER METER SET - CALL 480-312-5650 AND REFER TO TRANSMITTAL # 80667



SCOTTSDALE, AZ

N.T.S.



